
Sport Coach Email
Athletic Director Paul Janeway paul_janeway@jusd.k12.ca.us

Baseball Joe Galvin joe_galvin@jusd.k12.ca.us

Basketball Boys Roberto Corella roberto_corella@jusd.k12.ca.us

Basketball Girls Rigo Olazaba rigoberto_Olazaba@jusd.k12.ca.us

Cheer Brian Jones rubidouxspiritcheer@gmail.com

Cross Country Steven Bier steven_bier@jusd.k12.ca.us

Football Patrick Thompson patrickb_thompson@jusd.k12.ca.us

Soccer Boys Brian Miller brian_miller@jusd.k12.ca.us

Soccer Girls Paul Janeway paul_janeway@jusd.k12.ca.us

Softball Alicia Jones alicia_jones@jusd.k12.ca.us

Swim Steven Bier steven_bier@jusd.k12.ca.us

Tennis Boys Paul Janeway paul_janeway@jusd.k12.ca.us

Tennis Girls Paul Janeway paul_janeway@jusd.k12.ca.us

Track & Field Reggie Hampton reggiescrew@yahoo.com

Volleyball Boys Pablo Garcia pablo_garcia@jusd.k12.ca.us

Volleyball Girls Victor Leano victor_leano@jusd.k12.ca.us

Wrestling Jimmy Rodriguez jrodchaffey@yahoo.com
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